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series F2000

.= 147201008

Type

Euro Il
2 . 4.,

© D2866
12,0 Itr.
6 cyl.

© D2876
12,8 Itr.
6 cyl.

exXe/e

T35
23/24 ton.
17/94 =
FNLL

T36

26 ton.
21/94 =>
FNL

T37

26 ton.
14/94 =>
FNLLR

©Xe/o

T38
22/26-28 ton.
30/94 =
VFL

@X0

T40
26-27 ton.
07/95 =>»
DFL

T43

40 ton.
17/94 =
DF

T48
26-28/33 ton.
17/94 =>

DF

Vertical
RHD
Standard

Front pipe

49286
81.15204.0250

-4

Mounting Parts

1.

49893
81.15110.0300

49287
81.15204.5940
81.15204.5724

-4

S

2.

99714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152

b

49133 N.A.
81.15210.0054

| __ 81.15204.0262

@

3.
98414

&

OINEX

System No
Silencer Tail pipe

49374 47637 47638
81.15101.0283 81.15204.5850 81.15204.5915

. @

—/ 3 — 3
2 2
47763
81.15204.5999




